www.witeg.de 53
Cat. No Description Articles
FuFurnaces, 1000°C
Ordering Information
DH.WF11.P03   Furnace, 230V,    3 Lit., “FP-03”
DH.WF11.P05   Furnace, 230V, 4.5 Lit., “FP-05”
DH.WF13.P12   Furnace, 400V, 3N~, 12 Lit., “FP-12”
DH.WF13.P14   Furnace, 400V, 3N~, 14 Lit., “FP-14”
DH.WF13.P27   Furnace, 400V, 3N~, 27 Lit., “FP-27”
DH.WF13.P63   Furnace, 400V, 3N~, 63 Lit., “FP-63”
 Spare Ceramic Fiber Plates
DH.WF211.03  (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1103” for “F/FH-03  and “FP/FHP-03”
DH.WF211.05  (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1105” for “F/FH-05  and “FP/FHP-05”
DH.WF211.12  (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1112” for “F/FH-12  and “FP/FHP-12”
DH.WF211.14  (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1114” for “F/FH-14  and “FP/FHP-14”
DH.WF211.27  (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1127” for “F/FH-27  and “FP/FHP-27”
DH.WF211.63  (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1163” for “F/FH-63  and “FP/FHP-63”
 Optional Gloves & Power Cable
NA.491041101 (2) Gloves , Heat-resistant, 900°C, Flexible & Long Sleeve, 1Pair
 Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WF311.P03  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FPV1103”, for “FP-03”
DH.WF311.P05  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FPV1105”, for “FP-05”
DH.WF311.P12  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FPV1112”, for “FP-12”
DH.WF311.P14  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FPV1114”, for “FP-14”
DH.WF311.P27  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FPV1127”, for “FP-27”
DH.WF311.P63  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FPV1163”, for “FP-63”
witeg® 1,000°C Programmable Digital Muffle Furnaces, “FP”, Exposed Heating Elements-type
with Digital PID Programmable Control, Short Heat-up Time, Ceramic Fiber, 4-Side Heating, with Ceramic Fiber Plate, 3~63 Lit.
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request.
Specification

Specification
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request.
Ordering Information
DH.WFH12.P03 Furnace, 230V,    3 Lit., “FHP-03”
DH.WFH12.P05 Furnace, 230V, 4.5 Lit., “FHP-05”
DH.WFH13.P12 Furnace, 400V, 3N~, 12 Lit., “FHP-12”
DH.WFH13.P14 Furnace, 400V, 3N~, 14 Lit., “FHP-14”
DH.WFH13.P27 Furnace, 400V, 3N~, 27 Lit., “FHP-27”
DH.WFH13.P63 Furnace, 400V, 3N~, 63 Lit., “FHP-63”
 Spare Ceramic Fiber Plates
DH.WF211.03 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1103” for “F/FH-03” and “FP/FHP-03”
DH.WF211.05 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1105” for “F/FH-05” and “FP/FHP-05”
DH.WF211.12 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1112” for “F/FH-12” and “FP/FHP-12”
DH.WF211.14 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1114” for “F/FH-14” and “FP/FHP-14”
DH.WF211.27 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1127” for “F/FH-27” and “FP/FHP-27”
DH.WF211.63 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1163” for “F/FH-63” and “FP/FHP-63”
 Optional Gloves & Power Cable
NA.491041101 (2) Gloves, Heat-resistant, 900°C, Flexible & Long Sleeve, 1Pair
 Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WFH312.P03 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHPV1203”, for “FHP-03”
DH.WFH312.P05 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHPV1205”, for “FHP-05”
DH.WFH312.P12 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHPV1212”, for “FHP-12”
DH.WFH312.P14 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHPV1214”, for “FHP-14”
DH.WFH312.P27 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHPV1227”, for “FHP-27”
DH.WFH312.P63 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHPV1263”, for “FHP-63”
1200°C Digital Muffle Furnace,
Embedded Heating Elements-type “FHP-14”
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
Digital PID Controller